Engine (P-T175WECF) 4TNV98T-ZSTBW

N=Ih&4aJDRAE

1.2ONX=UYAhZAJICR#BENTVWSHRE. PTUHEERFPRTEHYER A,
2. MMREEL. FELLTOIIENHYET,

3.8—=vhsnasy R r#ER

YOOF2161 (1997.09.01)
) 2 RREESAR S T (7—aA) A=) 4IR-0T 5 4JA-OTZA
4JH-DT2 E= 4JH-DTZY
i C)iﬁfi FUEL INJECTION PUMP (W/BOO e e j
= " -
REF o, | Lev | PJ?I;?I'&? No. B & DESCRIPTION {737 sﬂE C'i: (DQ!QQE Fl! d-—@
1 . 729595-51 rFOF7 ASY(7-2%%  |FULE INJECTION PUNP =T 1: 1: 1. 1| il
-1 . mef ASY(F-37%  |FULE INJECTION PUMP | 10 1; 1% 1! 1 §1>
q ® @ 185 ) (B=E/400200 ) P
N 3 . |26022-060162 | #4137 M 6X 16 SCREW M 6X 16 g : 9§
13- 1 fer | |26022-060162 |34/ M 6X 16 SCREWMGX 16 | 4 4 474 4 K
(A=E/800185 ) (B=E/#00200 ) (C=E/#00156 ) (DFE/H00156 ) (E=E/40015¢ §
4 |ee | [129470-51040 | hie7t CAMSHAFT AR IR EINE
5 . 122710-51050  |<7y7+0-7 BEARING, ROLLER 2 2 2 2; 2
6 . 129470-51060 | <7U/9141 RETAINER / 1 l 101 1
| , , L]
W = ks
(1) T=RbaArRot—F & 4JH-DT, AJH-DTIES BOOST COMPEMSATOR TYPE.
E/# 00155 ¥ T3, WAEXHBMELET OPTIONAL PART, TO E. # 00155,
(4JH - DT, 4JH - DTZ)

() R4 No.(REF.No.)
YR FEDORHENo.EA SR FREDKRN—BUAMBENHY £,
#B) 4> +RE Y X FEDRH No.
1 1 (ZEER/) — 1[=1] (ZE®)
ERMESN R KOBESEIHMHDA SR MEEBELTLIIEENHY ET,
@ LA (LEV.)
ST ERLTOS @ DORELALEFURFOBEERLET, (o ZRBRATT)
oo I » ICAENBFBRTY.
soe [T e CAFNIFHRE (eHSRNIFEBSE) TT.
) ERFEBROASAMI—BRALTBYETH, URMCERELTEY £HA,
% & v — 4
RIEIRL2/A—Yh o Y ICEE<. SAFRICRHEENSRELALBRICONT " [ "N
ERENET,
@E # #t B &
BATENTONILIBE, TOBRCHLTTROERERSHRRINET.
s | EaM 2 3
B 2T #| iR BBRCHLTEREAY. TOMTEL,
1B 5< #| SR BBRICHLTEREREL, TOFEHY.
I8 =8 #| # - ABRRACHUTERESY.
I8 2357 #| 3 - BBEWAICHLTEREEL.
LI & 73 5 7= 2B &R
B = N/ BR G, ]
BRTE HSMEL. ELMEBRSty FICTEREFY.,
ERBEHDOLDEE,

X|IMN|S| v 0|0z

GO & 5 #
BRAZESNALHLE. BRSNIBREIORBSHELS (A) ~ F) MBICRRINET,

BfiLS B & No BfmicS B & No.
C 95 yFNo. A>T L vH No. M Z# No. .
D RS54 7 No. T b>2 % No.
E I No. ENX BEER

F1) EEOROBEBEEAZTLHLTLWA2ELHUET. (Hl) %1996 01
F2) RBESEMSXXXIE. BREBOFPEXRL. RESHSEETELDI > LBRTY.
E3) (A=E/#00185) (L. AMOBRER(=4JH-DT)DBREERES#IZE/ H (=T 2 No )b
00185 SH#LIBETHDZLERLET.
® wEEINT—RES
R - HICHFNIE. RF (88) 2XRLTHYET.
YA FTRICIEDRSLA—EELAREL THEZBRICHIHIAL RSB ERRLTNWET.

Reference 0-1 A=Y 0-1



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=TAKEUCHI+TB175W+Hydraulic+Excavator+2+Engine

734AHINNIY YY" & A4V FLYWHEEL HOUSING & OIL SUMP
REF NO. PARTS NO. Description Qty I R Remarks
Y129100-01580 PARALLEL PIN 8X16 2
Y129951-01620 HOUSING, FLYWHEEL 1
Y119000-01840 PLUG 25RUBBER 1
Y26206-100352 BOLT M10X 35 PLATED 9
Y129916-01790 SEAL, OIL 1
Y129948-01710 SUMP ASSY, LUB.OIL 1
Y119640-01640 - DRAIN PLUG M22 1
Y22190-220002 - SEAL WASHER 22S 1
Y26106-080122 BOLT M 8X 12 PLATED 16

QwooNdoOThN—=

—_

Reference:FIG03 Page:03



4—E> TURBINE
REF NO. PARTS NO. Description Qty I R Remarks
1 Y129908-18010 TURBINE, RHF5 1
1 Y129948-18010 TURBINE
2  Y129472-18090 GASKET
3

1 S
1
Y26306—-080002 NUT 4

Reference:FIG08 Page:08



REF NO. PARTS NO.
1 Y129900-42020
2 Y129948-42100
12 Y26106-060302
13 Y26106-080552
14 Y123900-42470
15  Y25153-004500
15-1  Y129938-42280
(A=E/#B4320-)
16 Y129953-44710
17 Y129948-44760
18 Y26106-080162
19  Y26106-100652
20  Y129949-49810
21 Y129927-44900
22 Y129928-49400
23 Y129928-49410
24 Y23875-030000
26 Y129916—-49530
28  Y121850-49540
29  Y121850-49550
30 Y121850-49800
32  Y22190-120002
33  Y23875-030000
34 Y26106—-060202
35 Y129900-49870
36  Y23414-080000
37 Y26106-080122
38 Y26106—-080602
39 Y121550-49111
40 Y121450-42450
41 Y124465-44950
42  Y129927-49610
45 Y23080-012000
46 Y129927-49620
49  Y23080-012000
50 Y129928-49420
51 Y129928-49610
52  Y129410-03990
55  Y129928-49620
56  Y129410-03990
59  Y129928-79700
60 Y26106—080122
61 Y129466-44510
62 Y121468-44540
63 Y121450-44531
64 Y124450-44560
65 Y121470-44581
66 Y121267-44590
67 Y129150-49100
68  Y129150-49080
70  Y119629-49080

Reference:FIG13

CWIRXT.L. COOLING WATER SYSTEM
Description

GASKET, CW-P

PUMP ASSY, WATER
BOLT M 6X 30 PLATED
BOLT M 8X 55 PLATED

V-PULLEY
V-BELT B45
V-BELT B44.5

FAN, COOLING 460

SPACER, FAN

BOLT M 8X 16 PLATED
BOLT M10X 65 PLATED
CASE ASSY, THERMOSTAT
- THERMOMETER

- JOINT CMP
- JOINT

* PLUG PT3/8,STEEL
- COVER, THERMOSTAT
- GASKET, THERMOSTAT
- GASKET, THERMOSTAT

- THERMOSTAT

- SEAL WASHER 12
- PLUG PT3/8,STEEL
BOLT M 6X 20 PLATED

GASKET, CASE

GASKET 8, ROUND
BOLT M 8X 12 PLATED
BOLT M 8X 60 PLATED

JOINT PT1/4
PLUG M16
GASKET 16

PIPE ASSY, WATER A

- CLAMP 12

PIPE ASSY, WATER B

- CLAMP 12
JOINT

PIPE ASSY, WATER IN

- CLAMP 22

PIPE ASSY, WATER OUT

- CLAMP 22
CRIP150-M8

BOLT M 8X 12 PLATED

SUBTANK

- PLUG, SUB-TANK

- CAP
- CLAMP
- GASKET
- PIPE

COCK ASSY, 3-WAY

- COCK, DRAIN
- GASKET

Qty I R Remarks

_—_—t el TN = —

_H e e e A A H EJ NN RSN =SSN =SR2 NN =W — = N NN =

Page:13



REF NO. PARTS NO.
1 Y129940-77010
2 Y129940-77100
5 Y129940-77130
6 Y129940-77140
7 Y129940-77150
8 Y129940-77160
9 Y129940-77170
10 Y129940-77180
11 Y129940-77190
12 Y129940-77200
13 Y129940-77210
14 Y129940-77220
15 Y129940-77230
16 Y129940-77240
17 Y129940-77250
18 Y129940-77260
19 Y129940-77270
20 Y129940-77280
21 Y123900-77510
22 Y123900-77520
23 YX2240610100
24 Y123900-77540
25 Y119131-77550
29 Y121254-77810
30 Y114371-79070
31 Y26116-120252
32 Y124550-77030
Reference:FIG18

AB—TFT 4245 E—4 STARTING MOTOR
Description
STARTER 12V,3KW
- ARMATURE ASSY
- COIL ASSY, FIELD
- SCREW, POLE CORE SET

- O-RING
- BRUSH (+)

- COVER, REAR
- HOLDER, BRUSH
- + SPRING, BRUSH

- BRUSH (=)

- SWITCH ASSY,MAGNETIC
- HOUSING, GEARS

- RETAINER, BEARING

- SHIFT LEVER SET

- COVER ASSY, DUST

- THROUGHT BOLT
- BOLT M6X 20

- SCREW M4X 10

- PINION ASSY

- CLUTCH ASSY

- BALL BEARING (3

- SHAFT, PINION

- STOPPER KIT, PINION
- TERMINAL COVER

- BOLT M 6X 37
BOLT M12X 25 PLATED
COVER, TERMINAL

Qty I R Remarks

_PNON — ot et N = = NN ok ok ok it N =t bt N = N

Page:18



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=TAKEUCHI+TB175W+Hydraulic+Excavator+2+Engine

